
2025-2026 Bolles Swimming Holiday Schedules 

Thanksgiving Break: Saturday Nov 22 – Sunday Nov 30 

 Sat Nov 22 Sun Nov 23 Mon Nov 24 Tue Nov 25 Wed Nov 26 Thu Nov 27 Fri Nov 28 Sat Nov 29 Sun Nov 30 

Mako 9:45-10:45a 

 

Off 
3:10-4:00 or 
5:30-6:20 

9:45-10:45a 

CLOSED 

 

9:45-10:45a 9:45-10:45a 

 

Tiger 8:30-9:45a 
3:15-4:30 or 
5:00-6:15 

Off 8:30-9:45a 8:30-9:45a 8:30-9:45a 

Hammerhead 8:30-10a 
3:15-4:50 or 
5:15-7:00 

3:15-4:50 or 
5:15-6:45 

8:30-10a 8:30-10:00a 8:30-10:00a 

MS Prep 
10a-12p 

10a-12p or 
6:00-7:30p 

10a-12p or 
5:45-7:30 

10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 
GW Prep 

Middle 
School 

10a-12:15p 
10a-12p or 
5:45-7:45p 

10a-12p or 
5:45-7:45p 10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 

Great White  

Champs 6:45-9:30a 8-1030a 
3-430p  

8-1030a 
315-445p  
(DL 1st) 

Alumni  
+ Team Meet 
1045a Arrive 
11a warmup 
12p Meet 

9-10:30a 
 
National 
Lift: 1045-
1115a 
 

6:45-9:30a 
Lift Second 

3-5p 

Prep 6:45-9:30a 
8-1030a 
3-430p 

8-1030p 
2-4p (lift 2nd) 

6:45-9:30a 
Lift First 

National 7:45-10:30a 
8-1030p 
2-4p (lift 2nd)  

8-1030a 
3-430p 

7:45-10:30a 
DL/WUTS 1st  

Late Night Combined 5p-7p* 5p-7p* Combined 

College 7:45-10:30a 
8-10:30A & 
3-5P 

8-10:30A &  
3-5P 

7:45-10:30a 

Masters  1130-1p 6-730a OFF  

*Late Night should attend the earlier workouts on 11/24-11/25 if they don’t have school.  

  



 

Winter Break: Saturday Dec 20 – Sunday Jan 4 

Saturday Dec 20: Saturday Schedule / Sun Dec 21 No Practices 

 Mon Dec 22 Tue Dec 23 Wed Dec 24 Thu Dec 25 Fri Dec 26 Sat Dec 27 Sun Dec 28 
Mako 9:45-10:45a 9:45-10:45a 

CLOSED 

 

CLOSED

 

9:45-10:45 9:45-10:45  
Tiger 8:30-9:45a 8:30-9:45a 8:30-9:45 8:30-9:45 
Hammerhead 8:30-10a 8:30-10a 8:30-10:00 8:30-10:00 
MS Prep 

10:30-12p 10:30-12p 10:30-12p 10:30-12p 
GW Prep 
Middle School 

10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 
Great White  
Champs 

8a Optional 
8-9:30a Swim 
9:30-10a DL 

8a Optional 
8-9:30a Swim 
9:30-10a DL 

8a Optional 
8-9:30a Swim 
9:30-10a DL 

8a Optional 
8-9:30a Swim 
9:30-10a DL 

Prep 
National 
College 
Masters Off Off Off Off 

 
 

 Mon Dec 29 Tue Dec 30 Wed Dec 31 Thu Jan 1 Fri Jan 2 Sat Jan 3 Sun Jan 4 
Mako 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 

CLOSED 

 

10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15  
Tiger 9a-10:15 9a-10:15 9a-10:15 9a-10:15 9a-10:15 
Hammerhead 9a-10:30 9a-10:30 9a-10:30 9a-10:30 9a-10:30 
MS Prep 

10:30-12p 10:30-12p 10:30-12p 10:30-12p 10:30-12p 
GW Prep 
Middle School 

10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 10a-12p 
Mon Jan 5 

Great White  Follow schedule 
from  

Saturday Jan 3 
← 

Champs 8-10:30 DL1st 8-10:30 DL1st 8-10:30 DL1st 8-10:30 DL1st 8-10:30 DL1st 
Prep 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 
National 

7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 7:30-10 DL2nd 
College 
Masters Off Off Off Off Off 

 


